
Pos 

Tagavedu S 

1 

Tagavedu V 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

59 

43 

415 

188 

Name 

Arlis ESNAR 

Ranno METSAVEER 

Kermo SIKK 

Anton Aston ARRO 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

7:44.910 

7:01.859 

7:12.181 

Diff 

10.322 

DNS 

Gap 

10.322 

In Lap 

3 

6 

4 

0 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Tagavedu S 

Tagavedu V 

Tagavedu V 

Tagavedu V 

Model 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

Points 

20 

20 

17 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.322 

Avg. Speed 

55.298 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.947 

Best Speed 

56.391 

Best Lap by 

415 - Kermo SIKK 
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

82 

Name 

Caspar PÄRN 

Laps Total Tm Diff 

DNS 

Gap In Lap 

0 

Nat/State 

EST 

Class 

Tagavedu V 

Model 

Lada 2106 

Points 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.322 

Avg. Speed 

55.298 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.947 

Best Speed 

56.391 

Best Lap by 

415 - Kermo SIKK 
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